         SMD Clock Oscillator
Ceramic Case  SMD  DXO-75, DXO-33
Feature & Applications:
● Precise SEAM weld ceramic package
● Ultra thin
● HCMOS/TTL output
● 3.3V or 5.0V supply voltage
● PDA, Internet

Output Load 15pF HCMOS or 10TTL
Tri-state output *optional Enable/High Impedance
Part Number Guide:
DXO - 75 - 2 - 24.576 - 100  - S  - 5.0  - N
SMD      Case    Output  Frequency    Freq. Tol     Symmetry    Input Voltage    Options
Clock        HCMOS  24.576MHz   100 = ±100ppm   S = 40~60%   5.0 = +5.0V    N = No
Oscillator                         T = 45~55%       3.3 = +3.3V    TS = Tri-state
Other combination is available
                          7
40-60%
   Tf                     Tr
VDD
2.4V
(90%VDD)
1.4V
(50%VDD)
0.4V
(10%VDD)
VDC
VOH
VOL
INH VSS
VDD
CL15pF
Max ٭
TTL portion
1     2
4        3
R
390Ω
P1
L1
H
Bottom View
34
21
Pin Connection
1 NC or INH
2 VSS
3 Output
4 +VDD L2
P3 x P4
W2
Recommended